
7 p.m. | Blue River Room 
651 Center Circle, Silverthorne, 970-668-4280 

 

www.summitcountylibraries.org 

 

Friday, February 1 
South Korea & Japan:  
Temples, Shrines &  
Treasures 
 

Presented by 
Bob Hinderholtz 
 
 

 
Friday, February 15 
Talking to the Ancestors:  
A Grand Canyon Journey 
 

Presented by 
Maryann Gaug 
 

 
Friday, March 1 
Scandinavian Odyssey:  
Norway, Lapland & Finland 
 

Presented by 
John & Linda Mirro 
 

 
Friday, March 15 
Cycling the Coast of Croatia  
 
Presented by  
Heidi Kumm 
 

 
Friday, March 29 
Going for Gold: Rocky  
Mountaineer Vancouver to 
Jasper 
 

Presented by 
Jim Whiteley 
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6 p.m. | Hopefull/Discovery Room 
103 S. Harris St., Breckenridge, 970-453-3544 

 

www.summitcountylibraries.org 

 
Friday, January 11 
First Ascents in the  
Karakorams on a 
Budget 
 

Presented by  
Steve Slater 
 
Friday, January 25 
Journeys to the Ends 
of the Earth … Well, 
Almost! 

 

Presented by  
Dave Cooper 
 
 

Friday, February 8 
Mt. Olympus to  
Santorini:  
Discover Greece in 17 
Days 
 

Presented by 
Amanda Day 
 
 

Friday, February 22 
#CantSkipPortugal 

 
Presented by  
Katie Coakley 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, March 8 
Orangutans of Borneo 
 
Presented by 
Barbara Shaw 
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